duen

RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
=<, GOLDEN GOLF TOUR DOBLE - SABADO

Fecha Listado: 06/11/2015
Hora Listado: 11:46:02

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/11/2015 CODIGO: CB3515449
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

BOIRA LOPEZ, XUS
VIDAL MORA, QUIM

VILLAFRANCA LOPEZ, IGNACIO
FLORISTA FIGUERA, JOSEP

MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER

PALLAS PORTA, GERARD

BOTANCH BORRAS, ANNA

MATEU PALAU, XAVIER

MAILLO CABALLERO, ANTONIO

DE URQUIA COMAS, RAMON
HIDALGO LLADOS, EVARIST

ROYO ALONSO, JOSEP MARIA
LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON
GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON
BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVIER
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M?.

VEA BALONA, GERARD

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
LAX BLANCO, JULIA

SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MARCOS
SALVIA FARRE, ORIOL

GILI SEGURA ANTONIO

COSTA CAVANNA, JOSE IGNACIO
BERMUDEZ CANDEL, JOSE
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

LOPEZ VALLE, JOSE LUIS

CANALES CORZO, PAUL
BENABARRE LLOBET, NESTOR

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
HERRERA MARCOS, OLGA
CONCHA FARRE, FERNANDO
CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOSE
GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA

LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO

NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT
PIGEM XAMMAR, ANNA

PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA

BARRABES BONET, NATALIA
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA
GARCIA CABANES, M2.LOURDES
GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO
DURAN DURAN, FRANCESC

JOFRE GUERRI, M2 PILAR

PIQUE ABADIAS, JORGE

BEGUER MACARULLA, JOSE LUIS
ALCON DE DIEGO, VICTOR

BABOT PORTELL, JOAN

SALOM TORD, PEDRO

GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL

BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN



